太阳能组件产品有限质保书
LimitedWarranty for Solar Module Products
青海黄河水电开发有限公司西宁太阳能分公司（以下简称 "太阳能公司 "*）承诺对太阳能光伏
组件（以下简称 "组件"）提供以下质量保证和性能保证。保证开始日期应从销售给第一个安装（自
用）组件的客户（"客户"）之日开始，或从组件交付日期后最迟6个月开始，以较早的日期为准（"保
修开始日期"）。
QingHai Huanghe Hydropower Development CO.,Ltd.Xining Solar Power Branch
(hereinafter are referred to as the "Solar Company'*) commit to the following quality

(Watts±3%)
Maximum
Series
Fuse,
最大串联
保险丝额
定电流
(A)
NOCT
电池标
称工作
温度
(Deg
C.)
SPICN6(LAR)-
60-360/IH 41.3 34.5 1500 10.44 11.17 360 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
60-365/IH 41.4 34.7 1500 10.52 11.28 365 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
60-370/IH 41.5 34.9 1500 10.61 11.39 370 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
60-375/IH 41.6 35.1 1500 10.69 11.50 375 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
60-380/IH 41.7 35.3 1500 10.77 11.61 380 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
60-385/IH 41.8 35.5 1500 10.85 11.72 385 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
60-390/IH 41.9 35.7 1500 10.93 11.83 390 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
66-395/IH 45.4 37.8 1500 10.45 11.16 395 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
66-400/IH 45.5 38.0 1500 10.53 11.26 400 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
66-405/IH 45.6 38.2 1500 10.61 11.36 405 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
66-410/IH 45.7 38.4 1500 10.69 11.46 410 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
66-415/IH 45.8 38.6 1500 10.76 11.56 415 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
66-420/IH 45.9 38.8 1500 10.83 11.66 420 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
66-425/IH 46.0 39.0 1500 10.90 11.76 425 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
66-430/IH 46.1 39.2 1500 10.97 11.86 430 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
72-450/IH 49.9 42.0 1500 10.72 11.66 450 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
72-455/IH 50.0 42.2 1500 10.79 11.72 455 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
72-460/IH 50.1 42.4 1500 10.85 11.78 460 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
72-465/IH 50.2 42.6 1500 10.92 11.84 465 20.0 42±2
SPICN6(LAR)-
40-235/IH 55.6 46.8 1500 5.03 5.37 235 20.0 42±2
The above performance parameters for calibration results on STC, all the parameters deviation
range of -3% ~ + 3%.